
CONGRATULATIONS!

*Winners will be contacted via email FAIRPRICE

BREAKFAST IN THE WILD + 
SINGAPORE ZOO TICKETS FOR 2

SINGAPORE ZOO ADMISSION TICKETS FOR 2

WEEK 5 WINNERSWEEK 5 WINNERS

Jia Yun Lim
Nah Renzie
Yin Xiu Lim

0079
0071
0078

Siew Lim Ho
Tong Ping Lai

0072
0087



*Winners will be contacted via email COLD STORAGE & GIANT

SINGAPORE ZOO ADMISSION TICKETS FOR 2

CONGRATULATIONS!

ANNUAL FAMILY MEMBERSHIP 

WEEK 5 WINNERSWEEK 5 WINNERS

Xin Cen See
Mitchell Jin Lun Chua
Wei Sheng Cheng
Kaitlyn Sin
Jeffrey Goh
Tay Xiu Hui
Shaorong Zhang

0081
0083
0076
0089
0084
0095
0094

Them Loon Siew 0077



*Winners will be contacted via email SHENG SIONG

RIVER WONDER TICKETS FOR 2 

CONGRATULATIONS!
WEEK 5 WINNERSWEEK 5 WINNERS

Wee Kian Lim
Siewqiong He
Anne Goh
Teck Leong Woong

0075
0088
0080
0085



*Winners will be contacted via email PRIME SUPERMARKET

RIVER WONDER TICKETS FOR 2 

CONGRATULATIONS!
WEEK 5 WINNERSWEEK 5 WINNERS

Felix Ng 0074


