

WEEK 5 WINNERS

BREAKFAST IN THE WILD + SINGAPORE ZOO TICKETS FOR 2

Jia Yun Lim	0079
Nah Renzie	0071
Yin Xiu Lim	0078

SINGAPORE ZOO ADMISSION TICKETS FOR 2

Siew Lim Ho	0072
Tong Ping Lai	0087

*Winners will be contacted via email



WEEK 5 WINNERS

ANNUAL FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

Them Loon Siew

0077

SINGAPORE ZOO ADMISSION TICKETS FOR 2

Xin Cen See	0081
Mitchell Jin Lun Chua	0083
Wei Sheng Cheng	0076
Kaitlyn Sin	0089
Jeffrey Goh	0084
Tay Xiu Hui	0095
Shaorong Zhang	0094

COLD STORAGE & GIANT



WEEK 5 WINNERS

RIVER WONDER TICKETS FOR 2

Wee Kian Lim	0075
Siewqiong He	0088
Anne Goh	0080
Teck Leong Woong	0085



WEEK 5 WINNERS

RIVER WONDER TICKETS FOR 2

Felix Ng

0074

*Winners will be contacted via email

PRIME SUPERMARKET